

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos.3-4 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12851/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 21/04/2008 in WP No.2176/2008
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P. AT JABALPUR)

ACHARYA VIDYA SAGAR TECH.EDUN.STY.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For Directions)

I.A. Nos.3-4 in S.L.P. (C) No.14819 of 2008

I.A. Nos.3-4 in S.L.P. (C) No.14977 of 2008

I.A. Nos.3-4 in s.L.P. (C) No.14827 of 2008

Date: 02/04/2009 These Matters were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Applicants(s) Mr. B.K. Satija,Adv. - Mentioned by

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Place the interlocutory applications on 6th April,
2009, along with I.A. Nos.6 and 8 in S.L.P. (C) No.14989 of
2008.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master